
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE /1ECEIVED 

January 10, 2025 .JAN O 7 2025 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ,\S Govermnentai Ethics Commis on 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

Address: PO Box 192 

City and Zip Code:_M_e_a_d_e_6_7_86_4 ___________ _ Meade County: _____ _ 

Offi S ght 
Kansas state senator ice ou : __________________ _ District: 38 

------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ . Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 900.52 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 6348.88 

28568.43 

6450.00 

35018.43 

5202.79 

29815.64 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Signa~orT~ 

01/07/2025 

Date 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Jaguar Transport Holdings LLC 

10/27/24 1027 S Main St Suite 403 V Joplin, MO 64801 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas 
10/27/24 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. V Topeka, KS 66629 

Midwest Energy Inc 
10/27/24 1330 Canterbury Dr V Hays, KS 67601 

Hilmar Cheese Company Inc 
10/27/24 8901 North Lander Ave. v 

Hilmar, CA 95324 

Ash Grove Cement Company 
10/31/24 P.O. Box 25900 el' Overland Park, KS 66225 

lnvenergy LLC 

V 11/05/24 One South Wacker Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL 60606 

Kansas Hospital Association 
11/05/24 215 SE 8th Avenue V Topeka, KS 66603 

PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists 

V 11/06/24 10 W Phillip Rd., Suite 120 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
11/12/24 632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100 V Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Crossing Casino LC 
11/15/24 1275 S. Hwy 69 el' Pittsburg, KS 66762 

James M. Harden 

11/15/24 1321 CR 29 V Ashland, KS 67831 

E funds 
Other 

-
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Amount 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$6,350.00 

Page_lof ~ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

Tim Lust 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

11115,24 29461H27 
Abernathy, TX 79311 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$6,450.00 

$6,450.00 

Page~of ~ 



Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

11/3/24 Self 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Campaigning-sending 
messages to phones 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

/J~J~iji{ilfs,t'iif 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$863.60 

$863.60 

$863.60 

$36.92 

$900.52 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

High Plains Daily Leader & Times 
Subscription 11/8/24 16 S Kansas Ave $225.58 

Liberal, KS 67901 

Miles Klein 
11/8/24 319 N Springlake picking up road & house signs $140.00 

Meade, KS 67864 

Dennis Carlile 
11/8/24 Box 82 114 N Westhaven picking up road & house signs $260.00 

Meade, KS 67864 

Ronald W Ryckman Sr 
11/21/24 PO Box 192 Partial loan reimbursement $3,000.00 

Meade, KS 67864 

Johnita Stalcup 
11/21/24 PO Box 462 Treasurer services $100.00 

Coldwater, KS 67029 

Lapel Pins & Coins 
11/25/24 6566 University Blvd Suite #100 Campaign coins $1,092.00 

Winter Park, FL 32792 

Dodge City Daily Globe 
12/12/24 705 N 2nd Ave Subscription $72.00 

Dodge City, KS 67801 

$4,889.58 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4,889.58 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $313.21 

$5,202.79 
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Ronald W Ryckman Sr 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

10/24/24 Self 

11/21/24 Self 

11/3/24 Self 

12/31/24 Self 

12/31/24 Self 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Loan payable carried forward 

Partial loan repayment 

campaigning-sending messages to phones 

Unitemized in-kind contributions on Schedule B 

Mileage-2196 miles@ .67 cents per mile 

Complete if last page of Schedule o 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$6,977.04 

-$3,000.00 

$863.60 

$36.92 

$1,471.32 

$6,348.88 

$6,348.88 
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